
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

OASIS  TECHNO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

MRNOI1304164000

10 (Covid-19)

JUN-2020

14-JUL-2020 16:1513-JUL-2020

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1548508911

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46439514

Total Members 170

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         76,959

Total Refund Advance         28,406

          3,210Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             642

Unexempted

       1,05,365

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        1,308AAKASH
JASROTIA

           90          1081 101329819813 N.A.
        1,080            27        1,080AAKASH

JASROTIA
PMRPY

        1,080
            0           18 PMRPY -

            0
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

            0            02 101229844448 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       25,650
ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,5003 100992220684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
KUMAR SINGH

            0            04 100771366110 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
PANDEY

            0            05 101035424698 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ABHISHEK
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
SHARMA

            0            06 101547092709 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ABHISHEK
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
ABHISHEK
SHUKLA

            0            07 100492983874 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ABHISHEK
SHUKLA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0AFZAL KHAN             0            08 101545998847 N.A.            0
           30

            0AFZAL KHAN -            0             0            0 - -

       12,659
AJAY GUPTA           719          8639 101232118824 N.A.

        8,630             0        8,630
AJAY GUPTA -

        8,630
            0          144 - -

       10,662
AJIT KUMAR           719          86310 101270578025 N.A.

        8,630             0        8,630
AJIT KUMAR -

        8,630
            0          144 - -

       16,493
AJIT KUMAR           830          99711 100493437470 N.A.

        9,967             4        9,967
AJIT KUMAR -

        9,967
            0          167 - -

       14,890
AKASH BABU           900        1,08012 101229777063 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
AKASH BABU PMRPY

       10,800
            0          180 PMRPY -

            0
AKASH KUMAR
DIXIT

            0            013 101547091684 N.A.            0
           30

            0
AKASH
KUMAR DIXIT

-            0             0            0 - -

            0ALOK KUMAR             0            014 101059488547 N.A.            0
           30

            0ALOK KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

        2,440ALOK KUMAR
SINGH

          150          18015 100930980970 N.A.
        1,800            25        1,800ALOK KUMAR

SINGH
-

        1,800
            0           30 - -

            0
ALOK SINGH
KARNWAL

            0            016 101383469487 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ALOK SINGH
KARNWAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,217AMAR KUMAR
MAHTO

          900        1,08017 101507132966 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800

AMAR
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
       10,800

            0          180 - -

       12,026
AMIT KUMAR           900        1,08018 101446067471 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
AMIT KUMAR -

       10,800
            0          180 - -

       15,040AMIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

          900        1,08019 101150774556 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800AMIT KUMAR

KUSHWAHA
Others

       10,800
            0          180 Others -

       14,550
AMIT MISHRA           958        1,15020 100098829035 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500
AMIT MISHRA -

       11,500
            0          192 - -

       19,130AMIT RAJ
VERMA

          916        1,10021 101069889498 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000AMIT RAJ

VERMA
-

       11,000
            0          184 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
Days
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EPF ER PF
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       11,515
AMRIT GUPTA           885        1,06322 101337087289 N.A.

       10,630             0       10,630AMRIT
GUPTA

-
       10,630

            0          178 - -

       16,700
ANIL KUMAR         1,000        1,20023 101093048048 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       12,000
            0          200 - -

            0ANIL KUMAR             0            024 101343122128 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

            0ANIL SINGH             0            025 100818701826 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANIL SINGH -            0             0            0 - -

       19,470
ANKIT SAINI           900        1,08026 101141123966 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
ANKIT SAINI -

       10,800
            0          180 - -

            0
ANSHUMAAN
KUMAR YADAV

            0            027 101364911564 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ANSHUMAAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,072
ANUP KUMAR           719          86328 101203689195 N.A.

        8,630             0        8,630ANUP
KUMAR

-
        8,630

            0          144 - -

        8,133ARBIND KUMAR
DUBEY

          333          40029 100088936997 N.A.
        4,000            22        4,000

ARBIND
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
        4,000

            0           67 - -

            0
ASHISH RANJAN
DEO

            0            030 101545998823 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHISH
RANJAN DEO

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,116
ASHOK KUMAR           819          98431 101157823125 N.A.

        9,837             4        9,837ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        9,837

            0          165 - -

        6,701ASHUTOSH
KUMAR

          420          50432 101193537804 N.A.
        5,040            16        5,040ASHUTOSH

KUMAR
-

        5,040
            0           84 - -

            0
ASHUTOSH
MAURYA

            0            033 100493096040 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ASHUTOSH
MAURYA

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,387
ASIM KHAN           840        1,00834 101115386019 N.A.

       10,080             2       10,080
ASIM KHAN -

       10,080
            0          168 - -

       11,552AWADHESH
KUMAR PATEL

          870        1,04435 101455321453 N.A.
       10,440             1       10,440

AWADHESH
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       10,440

            0          174 - -

       26,400BALVINDER
ANEJA

        1,250        1,50036 100927867035 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALVINDER

ANEJA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0
BIJAYA KUMAR
PATEL

            0            037 101112639750 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BIJAYA
KUMAR
PATEL

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
BISHNU
RANJAN
MOHANTY

            0            038 101479108396 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BISHNU
RANJAN
MOHANTY

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,340BRAJESH
KUMAR

          900        1,08039 101035392977 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800BRAJESH

KUMAR
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

            0
CHANDRASHEK
HAR KUMAR
CHAUHAN

            0            040 101484965802 N.A.            0
           30

            0

CHANDRASH
EKHAR
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

            0DANISH KAMAL             0            041 100437190890 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DANISH
KAMAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       25,200DEEP NARAYAN
RAJAK

        1,250        1,50042 100493152814 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEP

NARAYAN -
       15,000

            0          250 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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RAJAK

        2,687
DEEPAK           207          24843 101497882019 N.A.

        2,480            23        2,480
DEEPAK -

        2,480
            0           41 - -

            0DEEPAK UPNEJA             0            044 100685483002 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DEEPAK
UPNEJA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
DEVENDRA
SINGH
BAGHELA

            0            045 101394632687 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DEVENDRA
SINGH
BAGHELA

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,500
DEVESH GUPTA           500          60046 101015688447 N.A.

        6,000            15        6,000DEVESH
GUPTA

-
        6,000

            0          100 - -

       18,700DHARMENDRA
DAS

          900        1,08047 101203671666 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800DHARMENDR

A DAS
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

       12,073DHEERAJ
VERMA

          719          86348 101203689084 N.A.
        8,630             0        8,630DHEERAJ

VERMA
-

        8,630
            0          144 - -

       13,859
DILSHAD           583          70049 100138446844 N.A.

        7,000            16        7,000
DILSHAD -

        7,000
            0          117 - -

            0DINESH KUMAR             0            050 101157823141 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DINESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0DINESH SINGH             0            051 101446067485 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DINESH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

          442ERSHAD ALI            30           3652 101500473496 N.A.          360
           29

          360ERSHAD ALI -          360             0            6 - -

            0GANESH SINGH             0            053 101157823118 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GANESH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       43,840GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50054 101203617349 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        4,960HARDEEP
KUMAR

          255          30755 100992624988 N.A.
        3,067            22        3,067HARDEEP

KUMAR
-

        3,067
            0           52 - -

            0
HARENDER
SINGH

            0            056 100161036627 N.A.            0
           30

            0
HARENDER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

        2,756HEMANT
KUMAR

          180          21657 100992624961 N.A.
        2,160            22        2,160HEMANT

KUMAR
-

        2,160
            0           36 - -

            0HEMANT SAH             0            058 101070237644 N.A.            0
           30

            0HEMANT SAH -            0             0            0 - -

            0
HIMANSHU
KUMAR

            0            059 101497882035 N.A.            0
           30

            0
HIMANSHU
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0IRFAAN ALI             0            060 101556800574 N.A.            0
           30

            0IRFAAN ALI -            0             0            0 - -

        3,257
JAYPRAKASH           210          25261 101548339072 N.A.

        2,520            23        2,520
JAYPRAKASH -

        2,520
            0           42 - -

       14,690JITENDRA
KUMAR

          900        1,08062 101203667411 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

            0
KAMAL KANT
MAURYA

            0            063 100946305211 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KAMAL KANT
MAURYA

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
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        6,127KAMRAN
ANSARI

          420          50464 101306245874 N.A.
        5,040            16        5,040KAMRAN

ANSARI
PMRPY

        5,040
            0           84 PMRPY -

            0
KANHAIYA LAL
PRASAD

            0            065 101437171580 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KANHAIYA
LAL PRASAD

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
KARNBEER
SINGH

            0            066 101015688468 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KARNBEER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
KAUSHAL
KUMAR

            0            067 101574460013 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KAUSHAL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

          649
KESHAV
KISHORE SINGH

           30           3668 101141173158 N.A.          360
           29

          360
KESHAV
KISHORE
SINGH

-          360             0            6 - -

       38,900
KHARUL ALI         1,250        1,50069 100193085360 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHARUL ALI -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0KRISHN KUMAR             0            070 101157823160 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KRISHN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
KRISHNA
KUMAR PAL

            0            071 100887837205 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KRISHNA
KUMAR PAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,033KRISHNA
KUMAR SINGH

          900        1,08072 101204003526 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800

KRISHNA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,800

            0          180 - -

        6,427KUNDAN
KUMAR

          480          57673 101446302267 N.A.
        5,760            14        5,760KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

        5,760
            0           96 - -

            0
KUNDAN
KUMAR

            0            074 101422086706 N.A.            0
           30

            0
KUNDAN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,890
LOKEMAN SAI           900        1,08075 101132978610 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800LOKEMAN
SAI

-
       10,800

            0          180 - -

       18,950
MANISH KUMAR         1,000        1,20076 101093048024 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       12,000

            0          200 - -

       13,532MANMOHAN
KUMAR SINGH

          900        1,08077 101157823156 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800

MANMOHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,800

            0          180 - -

            0MANOJ             0            078 101497780720 N.A.            0
           30

            0MANOJ -            0             0            0 - -

       13,960
MANOJ KUMAR           900        1,08079 101201431745 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800MANOJ
KUMAR

PMRPY
       10,800

            0          180 PMRPY -

            0MANSOOR ALI             0            080 101398890765 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MANSOOR
ALI

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
MD  AKHLAQUR
RAHMAN

            0            081 101093048007 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MD
AKHLAQUR
RAHMAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,515MD ABDULLAH
KHAN

          885        1,06382 101523359176 N.A.
       10,630             0       10,630

MD
ABDULLAH
KHAN

-
       10,630

            0          178 - -

        6,540MD NAVED
ANSARI

          450          54083 101035392965 N.A.
        5,400            15        5,400MD NAVED

ANSARI
-

        5,400
            0           90 - -

            0
MOHAMMAD
ASIF

            0            084 101545998810 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MOHAMMAD
ASIF

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,540
MOHAN           900        1,08085 101093048076 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
MOHAN -

       10,800
            0          180 - -

       20,100MOHD AAMIR
KHAN

        1,166        1,40086 100721975831 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MOHD AAMIR

KHAN
-

       14,000
            0          234 - -

            0MOHD SERAJ             0            087 101093713624 N.A.            0
           30

            0MOHD SERAJ -            0             0            0 - -

        2,687
MOHD. AZHAR           207          24888 100927166153 N.A.

        2,480            23        2,480MOHD.
AZHAR

-
        2,480

            0           41 - -

        4,602
MUJAFFAR           330          39689 100716482665 N.A.

        3,960            19        3,960
MUJAFFAR -

        3,960
            0           66 - -

       53,600MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50090 100237106180 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0
NAGENDRA
KUMAR

            0            091 101507132978 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NAGENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,503NANDLAL
SINGH

          719          86392 101231496235 N.A.
        8,630             0        8,630NANDLAL

SINGH
-

        8,630
            0          144 - -

       28,900NARENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        1,50093 100753582091 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NARENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       12,980
NARESH SAINI           600          72094 100582009897 N.A.

        7,200            10        7,200NARESH
SAINI

-
        7,200

            0          120 - -

            0
NAWED ANJUM
KHAN

            0            095 100685776700 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NAWED
ANJUM KHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,264NEERAJ KUMAR
DWIVEDI

          458          55096 100253832468 N.A.
        5,500            19        5,500

NEERAJ
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
        5,500

            0           92 - -

            0NEERAJ SAINI             0            097 100917256888 N.A.            0
           30

            0NEERAJ SAINI -            0             0            0 - -

     
1,13,800

NEERAJ SINGH         1,250        5,50098 100253995958 N.A.
       15,000             0       55,000NEERAJ

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        4,250 - -

       81,200
NEETU SINGH         1,250        4,00099 100254184327 N.A.

       15,000             0       40,000NEETU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        2,750 - -

       38,100
NITIN KUMAR         1,250        1,500100 100257674461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0
OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

            0            0101 101141193385 N.A.            0
           30

            0
OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

          442
OMAPRAKASH
SINGH

           30           36102 101493938523 N.A.          360
           29

          360
OMAPRAKAS
H SINGH

-          360             0            6 - -

            0
ONKAR NATH
MISHRA

            0            0103 100493198088 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ONKAR NATH
MISHRA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

            0            0104 101497863198 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PANKAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

        2,982PAPPU
SWARNKAR

          210          252105 101159917118 N.A.
        2,520            23        2,520PAPPU

SWARNKAR
-

        2,520
            0           42 - -

            0
PARVEZ
AHMAD

            0            0106 100685449336 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PARVEZ
AHMAD

-            0             0            0 - -
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       13,080
POOJA SHAH           900        1,080107 101234326384 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
POOJA SHAH -

       10,800
            0          180 - -

       19,830PRADEEP
KUMAR

          900        1,080108 100946426951 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

            0
PRADEEP
KUMAR

            0            0109 100274227545 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
PRAKASH
KUMAR

            0            0110 101443996106 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRAKASH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       23,183PRASHANT
BAURAI

        1,250        1,500111 101093047999 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

BAURAI
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

          434
PRASHANT
MISHRA

           30           36112 101343417550 N.A.          360
           29

          360
PRASHANT
MISHRA

-          360             0            6 - -

            0
PRASOON
KISHORE

            0            0113 101344345788 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PRASOON
KISHORE

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,036
PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SARASWAT

          850        1,021114 101069889480 N.A.
       10,210             0       10,210

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SARASWAT

-
       10,210

            0          171 - -

       19,660PRAVINDER
SINGH

          900        1,080115 101329819821 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800PRAVINDER

SINGH
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

       21,950
PRITAM SINGH         1,250        1,500116 101093048053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRITAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       33,800PRIYANKA
BORA

        1,250        1,500117 100281580732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

BORA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0
RAHUL SINGH
PURIA

            0            0118 100936397269 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAHUL
SINGH PURIA

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,200RAJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,000        1,200119 100294013976 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

RAJEEV
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       12,000

            0          200 - -

            0
RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

            0            0120 100722012011 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,890
RAJU SAI           900        1,080121 101132978584 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
RAJU SAI -

       10,800
            0          180 - -

            0
RAM ASHISH
SINGH

            0            0122 101157823173 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAM ASHISH
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       20,500
RAM SUNDAR         1,125        1,350123 100722115023 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500RAM
SUNDAR

-
       13,500

            0          225 - -

            0RAM TIRATH             0            0124 101306245857 N.A.            0
           30

            0RAM TIRATH -            0             0            0 - -

            0
RANJEET
KUMAR

            0            0125 101369567173 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RANJEET
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        1,637
RAVI KUMAR           120          144126 101545998834 N.A.

        1,440            26        1,440
RAVI KUMAR -

        1,440
            0           24 - -

       31,100RAVI KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,500127 100310263016 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        6,201RAVI PRATAP
SINGH

          390          468128 101306245861 N.A.
        4,680            17        4,680RAVI PRATAP

SINGH
-

        4,680
            0           78 - -
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       14,195
RAVISH KUMAR           900        1,080129 101172895033 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800RAVISH
KUMAR

PMRPY
       10,800

            0          180 PMRPY -

            0
RAVISHANKAR
SINGH

            0            0130 101157857319 N.A.            0
           30

            0
RAVISHANKA
R SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,320
ROHIT KUMAR           900        1,080131 100947220711 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,800

            0          180 - -

       16,600
SACHIN KUMAR         1,000        1,200132 101132978647 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       12,000

            0          200 - -

            0SACHIN YADAV             0            0133 101091409227 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SACHIN
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

        2,532SAHADEB
TANTI

          150          180134 101132978606 N.A.
        1,800            25        1,800SAHADEB

TANTI
-

        1,800
            0           30 - -

       42,300SAMSHIR ALAM
ANSARI

        1,250        1,500135 100493175624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMSHIR
ALAM
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

            0SANDEEP             0            0136 101141469255 N.A.            0
           30

            0SANDEEP -            0             0            0 - -

       14,440SANDEEP
KUMAR

          900        1,080137 101132978634 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR YADAV

            0            0138 101545998852 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANDEEP
KUMAR
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       81,200SANGEETA
SINGH

        1,250        4,000139 100332233839 N.A.
       15,000             0       40,000SANGEETA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        2,750 - -

            0SANJAY SAINI             0            0140 101547091697 N.A.            0
           30

            0SANJAY SAINI -            0             0            0 - -

     
1,13,800

SANJAY SINGH         1,250        5,500141 100334090064 N.A.
       15,000             0       55,000SANJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        4,250 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

            0            0142 101547908970 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
SATYAVEER
SINGH

            0            0143 100493527614 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SATYAVEER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

        2,255SHAHID
HUSSAIN

          150          180144 101093048030 N.A.
        1,800            25        1,800SHAHID

HUSSAIN
-

        1,800
            0           30 - -

            0
SHAILESH
KUMAR PAL

            0            0145 100685916704 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SHAILESH
KUMAR PAL

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
SHAINKY
SHARMA

            0            0146 100540263456 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SHAINKY
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,700SHASHANK
TRIPATHI

          900        1,080147 100686129042 N.A.
       10,800             0       10,800SHASHANK

TRIPATHI
-

       10,800
            0          180 - -

       12,096SHASHIKANT
VERMA

          720          864148 100946542863 N.A.
        8,640             6        8,640SHASHIKANT

VERMA
-

        8,640
            0          144 - -

       12,725
SHYAM MURARI           900        1,080149 101292319878 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800SHYAM
MURARI

-
       10,800

            0          180 - -

            0
SHYAMAL
SARKAR

            0            0150 101132978597 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SHYAMAL
SARKAR

-            0             0            0 - -
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            0SOEB AKHTAR             0            0151 101069889511 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SOEB
AKHTAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,200SOURABH
GUPTA

        1,000        1,200152 101093713630 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000SOURABH

GUPTA
-

       12,000
            0          200 - -

       20,925SUDHANSHU
RAO

        1,029        1,235153 101203669498 N.A.
       12,350             0       12,350SUDHANSHU

RAO
-

       12,350
            0          206 - -

       12,374SUDHEER
KUMAR

          666          800154 100365835816 N.A.
        8,000            14        8,000SUDHEER

KUMAR
-

        8,000
            0          134 - -

       43,900
SUNIL ANEJA         1,250        1,500155 100370008369 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL ANEJA -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

            0
SUNIL
CHAUHAN

            0            0156 100992624957 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUNIL
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SUNIL KUMAR             0            0157 101157823102 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SUNIL
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0SURAJ KUMAR             0            0158 101400343630 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SURAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        2,203
SURAJ KUMAR           150          180159 101529354255 N.A.

        1,800            25        1,800SURAJ
KUMAR

-
        1,800

            0           30 - -

            0
SURENDRA
KUMAR

            0            0160 100493017819 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SURENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,650SURESH
KUMAR SAINI

          625          750161 100492536187 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500SURESH

KUMAR SAINI
-

        7,500
            0          125 - -

       11,433
SURYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

          719          863162 101305784970 N.A.
        8,630             0        8,630

SURYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
        8,630

            0          144 - -

            0
SURYA PRATAP
SINGH

            0            0163 101268473361 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SURYA
PRATAP
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       23,750
SUSHEEL         1,250        1,500164 101268110169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUSHEEL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        6,293SWATANTRA
GUPTA

          480          576165 101175183162 N.A.
        5,760            14        5,760SWATANTRA

GUPTA
-

        5,760
            0           96 - -

       18,800
USMAN ALI         1,041        1,250166 100492553122 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
USMAN ALI -

       12,500
            0          209 - -

        8,444VICKY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

          649          780167 101455327358 N.A.
        7,795             8        7,795

VICKY
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
        7,795

            0          131 - -

       11,933
VIKASH RAM           719          863168 101204004480 N.A.

        8,630             0        8,630
VIKASH RAM -

        8,630
            0          144 - -

          384
VIVEK KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

           29           35169 101292706867 N.A.          354
           29

          354

VIVEK
KUMAR
VISHWAKAR
MA

-          354             0            6 - -

       15,921
YASHRAJ SINGH           830          997170 101229812258 N.A.

        9,967             4        9,967YASHRAJ
SINGH

-
        9,967

            0          167 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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